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Peter Gehnger
Stefano Brambilla
Ueli Stalder
Mirek Hadac
Siegfried Opetnik

Stephan Bernhard

Martin Malek
Gottfried Zobl
Marco Giovannini
Piotr Niessner
Veikko Baath
Miro Salamun
Werner Pietsch
Sven Chrvik
Erich Goschl
Martin Egger
Viadimir Burt
Matyas Paskuyj
Massimo Mosca
Ronald Poulissen
Robert Benko
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ol.biel.seeland

cCO2

OL Regio Burgdorf

CBO

HSV KLAGENFURT

OL Regio Burgdorf

Jihocedi & Tretra Praha (CZE)
nflinzl

OK Trzin

WKS Wawel Krakow

Das B-Team

Orientacijski Klub Polaris

NF Wien

Konnerud IL

Naturfreunde Wien

OL Regio Burgdorf

Expres Czech Team

OFFLINE Sport ORIENTEERING
Gruppo Onientamento CAI XXX Ottobre A.5.D.
Military Orienteering Team NL
Orientacijski Klub Polaris
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54:27
55:16
55:31
58:00
59:45
59:4%
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67:20
69:07
69:30
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78:18
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